1-130 w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
Single
Board
Computer
VIDEO
CARD
Xscale

Features
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
1 x WAFER-6612 Single Board Computer
2 x SATA Cable (P/N: 32000-062800-RS)
1 x IDE Flat Cable 44p/44p (P/N: 32200-000009-RS)
1 x SATA Power Cable (P/N: 32100-088600-RS)
1 x USB Cable (P/N: 32000-070300-RS)
1 x CPU Cooler (P/N: 19100-000043-RS)
1 x Audio Cable (P/N: 32000-072100-RS )
1 x RS-232/422/485 Cable (P/N: 32200-026500-RS)
1x KB/MS Cable (P/N: 32000-023800-RS)
1 x Mini Jumper Pack
1 x Utility CD
1 x QIG (Quick Installation Guide)
Dimensions